
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400832
DATE : 26.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Upgradation of HVAC's

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305047

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 UPGRADATION OF HVAC BMS SYSTEMS FROM
EXISTING OBSOLETE VERSION (DESIGOINSIGHT 6)
TO THE LATEST VERSION (DESIGO CC) AT
M-STATION.SCOP
E OF WORKS:1. UPGARDATION OF HVAC BMS
SYSTEM TO LATEST VERSION DESIGO CC
WITHNECESSARY SOFTWARE & HARDWARE
UPGRDATION OF EXISTING EN
GINEERING STATION& OPERATING STATION.2.
BOTH ENGINEERING AND OPERATING STATIONS
SHALL WORK INDEPENDENTLY.CONFIGURATION
AND LICENSES
SHALL BE SELECTED ACCORDINGLY.3.JOBS SHALL
BE COMPLETED BEFORE END OF APRIL-2024.4.ALL
THE SOFTWARES SHALL HAVE ACTIVE LIFE
PERIOD F
OR 10 YEARS.5.EXISTING GRAPHICS AND LOGICS
SHALL BE MIGRATED TO NEW SOFTWARE
DESIGOCC.6.TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF
THE ENGINEERING
 AND OPERATING STATIONSHALL BE DONE WITH
SAMPLE VERIFICATION IN ALL
BUILDINGS.7.TRENDING & EVENT/ERROR LOGGING

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400832
DATE : 26.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Upgradation of HVAC's

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305047

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SHALL BE MADE AVAILAB
LE.8.EXISTING LOGIC / GRPAHIC MINOR PATCH UP
WORKS SHALL BE DONE
AFTERUPGRADATION.9.END USER TRAINING FOR 1
SESSION SHALL BE GIVEN.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Upgradation of HVAC's

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332400832
DATE : 26.03.2024

REQ TITLE : Upgradation of HVAC's

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 29.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032305047

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


